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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 26 Women, 50m Breaststroke 11 years and older
2.3.2014 - 13:15 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years

1. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 44.67 267
2. RADOVIC, Katarina 03 Plavi Talas 47.64 220
3. PRCETIC, Magdalena 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 51.44 175
4. TAPUSKOVIC, Nina 03 Crvena Zvezda 54.01 151
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Andrea 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 55.25 141
6. SPASENOVIC, Nadja 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 58.38 120
7. GOJAKOVIC, Sara 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:00.34 108
8. MILOJEVIC, Milica 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 1:01.10 104

DSQ NOVKOVIC, Elizabeta 03 Tent
DSQ DEVRNJA, Ana 03 Vracar
DSQ BUDIMIR, Tijana 03 Individualno
DSQ KONTIC, Andrea 03 Plivacki Klub Vizura
DSQ OBRADOVIC, Iva 03 Plivacki Klub Vizura

12 years

1. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 38.53 417
2. MALETIC, Marina 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 42.16 318
3. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 45.53 253
4. RADIC, Marija 02 Plavi Talas 48.04 215
5. ILIC, Jana 02 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 49.25 199
6. MILTENOVIC, Manja 02 Vracar 49.52 196
7. JOVANOVIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki Klub Vizura 51.93 170
8. ZDJELAR, Katarina 02 Crvena Zvezda 52.96 160

DSQ ALEKSIC, Andjela 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
DSQ ZIVANOVIC, Jovana 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

13 years

1. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 38.57 416
2. RISTIC, Ivana 01 Vracar 45.83 248
3. NOVAKOVIC, Iva 01 Crvena Zvezda 47.01 229
4. STANKOVIC, Una 01 Vracar 47.60 221
5. JOVANOVIC, Milica 01 Vracar 50.35 187

DSQ DJUKNIC, Tijana 01 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

14 years

1. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 Crvena Zvezda 39.19 396
2. VUKOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 41.97 323
3. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 42.97 301
4. MIKOVIC, Tamara 00 Tri Delfina 48.42 210
5. ZARIC, Teodora 00 Tent 49.72 194
6. PAVLOVIC, Iva 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 52.49 165

15 years

1. PETROVIC, Irina 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 38.09 432
2. HADZI- NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Crvena Zvezda 38.27 426
3. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.81 326
4. MITROVIC, Andrea 99 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 46.34 240
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16 years

1. MILOSEVIC, Ana 98 Crvena Zvezda 39.93 375
2. RASKOVIC, Katarina 98 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 41.34 338
3. SIMIC, Valentina 98 Tent 43.57 288
4. MILOSEVIC, Jana 98 Plavi Talas 43.69 286

17 years

1. VASIC, Andjela 97 Vracar 34.25 594
2. RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Crvena Zvezda 38.36 423

18 years and older

1. GRBIC, Milica 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.49 453
2. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 38.48 419
3. SUBOTIC, Nevena 90 PK ,,Barakuda" 49.76 193

11 years and older

1. VASIC, Andjela 97 Vracar 34.25 594
2. GRBIC, Milica 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.49 453
3. PETROVIC, Irina 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 38.09 432
4. HADZI- NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Crvena Zvezda 38.27 426
5. RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Crvena Zvezda 38.36 423
6. MASTILOVIC, Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 38.48 419
7. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 38.53 417
8. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 38.57 416
9. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 Crvena Zvezda 39.19 396

10. MILOSEVIC, Ana 98 Crvena Zvezda 39.93 375
11. RASKOVIC, Katarina 98 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 41.34 338
12. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.81 326
13. VUKOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 41.97 323
14. MALETIC, Marina 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 42.16 318
15. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 42.97 301
16. SIMIC, Valentina 98 Tent 43.57 288
17. MILOSEVIC, Jana 98 Plavi Talas 43.69 286
18. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 44.67 267
19. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 45.53 253
20. RISTIC, Ivana 01 Vracar 45.83 248
21. MITROVIC, Andrea 99 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 46.34 240
22. NOVAKOVIC, Iva 01 Crvena Zvezda 47.01 229
23. STANKOVIC, Una 01 Vracar 47.60 221
24. RADOVIC, Katarina 03 Plavi Talas 47.64 220
25. RADIC, Marija 02 Plavi Talas 48.04 215
26. MIKOVIC, Tamara 00 Tri Delfina 48.42 210
27. ILIC, Jana 02 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 49.25 199
28. MILTENOVIC, Manja 02 Vracar 49.52 196
29. ZARIC, Teodora 00 Tent 49.72 194
30. SUBOTIC, Nevena 90 PK ,,Barakuda" 49.76 193
31. JOVANOVIC, Milica 01 Vracar 50.35 187
32. PRCETIC, Magdalena 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 51.44 175
33. JOVANOVIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki Klub Vizura 51.93 170
34. PAVLOVIC, Iva 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 52.49 165
35. ZDJELAR, Katarina 02 Crvena Zvezda 52.96 160
36. TAPUSKOVIC, Nina 03 Crvena Zvezda 54.01 151
37. MIHAJLOVIC, Andrea 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 55.25 141
38. SPASENOVIC, Nadja 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 58.38 120
39. GOJAKOVIC, Sara 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:00.34 108
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Rank YB Time Pts

40. MILOJEVIC, Milica 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 1:01.10 104
DSQ NOVKOVIC, Elizabeta 03 Tent
DSQ DEVRNJA, Ana 03 Vracar
DSQ ALEKSIC, Andjela 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
DSQ DJUKNIC, Tijana 01 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
DSQ ZIVANOVIC, Jovana 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
DSQ BUDIMIR, Tijana 03 Individualno
DSQ KONTIC, Andrea 03 Plivacki Klub Vizura
DSQ OBRADOVIC, Iva 03 Plivacki Klub Vizura


